
NO CHANGES FOR YOUR TRASH SERVICE FOR THESE HOLIDAYS IN 2020. 
Monday, January 20, 2020 - Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Monday, February 17, 2020 - President’s Day 
Monday, October 12, 2020 – Columbus Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 - Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, December 24, 2020 – Christmas Eve Day 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 – New Year’s Eve Day 

CITY OF TULARE SOLID WASTE DIVISION 

2020 RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

NEW YEAR’S DAY - WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 1, 2020 - Affects COMMERCIAL ROUTES ONLY  
If your normal day of service is WEDNESDAY  your holiday service will still be on THURSDAY, January 2, 2020 

 
MEMORIAL DAY - MONDAY, MAY 25, 2020  
If your normal day of service is Monday  your holiday service will be on Tuesday, May 26, 2020 
If your normal day of service is Tuesday  your holiday service will be on Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY - SATURDAY, JULY 4, 2020 - Affects COMMERCIAL ROUTES ONLY   
If your normal day of service is SATURDAY your holiday service will be FRIDAY, July 3, 2020 – ONE DAY EARLY 

 

 LABOR DAY - MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 2020   
If your normal day of service is Monday  your holiday service will be on Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
If your normal day of service is Tuesday  your holiday service will be on Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

  

THANKSGIVING DAY - THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 26, 2020  
If your normal day of service is Thursday  your holiday service will be on Friday, November 27, 2020 
If your normal day of service is Friday  your holiday service will be on Saturday, November 28, 2020 

 

CHRISTMAS DAY - FRIDAY, DECEMBER 25, 2020   
If your normal day of service is THURSDAY  your holiday service will be on THURSDAY, December 24, 2020 
If your normal day of service is FRIDAY  your holiday service will be on Saturday, December 26, 2020 
 

 

Any Questions? Please call the City Of Tulare Solid Waste Division (559) 684-4325. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 – NEW YEAR’S DAY - FRIDAY, JANUARY 1, 2021   
If your normal day of service is THURSDAY  your holiday service will STILL BE on THURSDAY, December 31, 2020 
If your normal day of service is FRIDAY  your holiday service will be on Saturday, JANUARY 2, 2021  
 


